(filtra Giocatori, Gruppi Sportivi...)
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Zanardo Paolo
Denna Giulio
Pagnini Francesca
Benvissuto Giovanni

Boscardin Ugo
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Perrone Amleto Mauriz

Dal Pont Ennio
Doro Gianluca

Di Lembo Francesca
Schneider Peter
Pattacini Maurizio
Di Bello Furio

Tavoschi Claudio
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Zucchini G.Carlo
Tabacchi Marcella
Martini Ercole
Rigoni Tullio
Castellani Enrico
Tarocco Carlo
Jemma Andrea
Benvenuti Giovanni
Gaiotti Alvaro
Biasiotto Vittorio
Cibrario Franco
Cocchi Carla
Dolce Maurizio

Griffoni Andrea

Gerli Alberto Giovanni

Mazzon Anna Maria
Casetta Lavinia
Casati Maurizio
Ricca Emilio
Manganella Gennaro
Scullin Giordano
Albertin Enrico
Serino Vincenzo
Belvisi Giuseppe
Nardullo Ennio
Giuliani Gian Luca
Galante Stefano
Checco Silvio
Cavalieri Tiziana
Tamburrini Cesare
Casadei Loris
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Bonazzi Andrea
Guerriero Alessandro
Balbi Gianni

Fogel Pierandrea
Clair Paolo

Arslan Carla Pagnini
Dal Bo Zanon Giovanni
Calzavara Mauro
Matteucci Mario

Di Dio Giuseppina
Genova Giovanni
Frenna Giuseppe
Guglielmi Enrico
Abate Mario
Azzimonti Annarita
Centioli Giampaolo
Tam Daniele

Brunet Eugenio

Di Sacco Maurizio
Tamassia Ruggero
Druetta Daniela
Tognazzo Renato
Gaiotti Walter
Scolarin Carlo
Zancan Valentina
Uria Mulloni Massimo
Cossettini Mario
Colucci Gabriella
Maugeri Edoardo
Monesi Gabriella
Versace Raffaele
Cloro Enrico

Andrini Lucia
Manganella Andrea
Franceschelli Gianni
Basile Rosaria Teresa
Mantineo Emanuele
Gostoli Tullia

Novo Antonella
Stringari Daria
Manoli Claudio
Tolino Ermelando
Costa Giuseppe
Guaraldi Andrea
Baldassin Daniela

Vicario Daniela
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Coefficiente Torneo: 11,29

Punti ptGp-Hdp Coeff ptGp +Hdp
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De Luisa Sandra : !
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Spagna Roberta : !

F0737
Traglio Davide : !
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De Candia Pasquale : !

F0606
Ciampa Pio : !

F0272
Bortolotto Elena : !

Bonelli Roberta (01741

Lombardi Andrea (06941

FO174
Tripodi Massimo : !

Adelsberger Hel (10991]

248
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F0282
Cedolin Franco : !
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Bacco Mario

. [FO646]
Soresini Antonella

Urschitz Titi [Fo174]

FO174
Brignole Emma : !
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Crepax Massimo : !

Bernetti Fabrizio [Fo479]

F0594
Malipiero Pier Luigi : !
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Bertollo Carla : !

. 50266
Prolo Sergio [ !

. ) FO174
Saraceni Paola V|IIamL|nar !

Spurvi Erica Gionfrid(%mm]

. . [F0030]
Giordani Giovanna

. . . [FO149]
Perazzoli Maria Luisa

. . FO149
Del Pra G|ang|acomo[ !

.. [FO173]
La Torre Rocco Quirino

F0594
Turolla Giorgio : !

0266
Cadario Anna Maria (F !

F0149
Fabris Annalisa : !

S0149
Nikolic Biljana (01491

" . CP695
Rotariu George R|ccagf o !

. FO174
Bassan Marina : !

S0149
Peris Claudio [ !

F0174
De Carlo Maria Teresa[ !

0
Pobbiati Maria Teresa[F 4l

Michelotto Angela [For741

. [F0594]
Graziani Giovanna

C0695
Toniolo Riccardo t !

. . 50232
Fresi Dario [ !
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De Lorenzi Camilla : !
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Gecchele Ray L !

HQ(16)
Hl16)
247
14(i5)
248(10)
14(15)
HQ(16)
Hl16)
Hl16)
3&(1)
NC(0)
NC(0)
NC(o0)
NC(o0)
GM(25)
248(10)
MS(18)
Hl(i6)
247
14(12)
247
14(i5)
248(10)
NC(o0)
14(12)
14(i5)
1415
34(5)
348(5)
HQ(16)
14i5)
14(i5)
393
NC(0)
NC(o0)
247)
NC(o0)
NC(o0)
2%8(6)
393
348(5)
NC(o0)
NC(o0)
NC(o0)

NC(0)

BTLOO2
DFL025
DGNO019
BRL400
TGS005
BSDO017
DLZ032
PNRO73
FMRO08
BRZ053
BRR128
PPT028
GQQO002
DVR062
MNPO31
GCCO016
MRR268
MRDO007
FBTO06
MNDO18
VSNO023
VRZ022
RMDO065
FRG040
TGGO003
PNGO11
ZZN009
TRN314
SND049
RBR023
FNNO59
PRR463
CNL167
MRR569
SLD101
CNL353
DLG022
MFG003
CPTO51
VCL060
DCL020
MSR312
CNRO13
MNL643

BTR163

[F0695]

Buttarello Paolo
De Falco Adabella [F0789]
Deganello Maria Cristina [F0594]
Bernardis Paola [FO174]
Togno Luisa [F0737]
Buso Aldo [F0232]
De Leo Vincenzo [FO173]
Ponticorvo Flora [F0253]
Famiglietti Manganella Alessandrs
Brigato Lorenzo [S0174]
Bariani Ilaria [FO694]
Pepe Roberto [FO174]
Adelsberger Ren [T0991]
Davide Zaira [FO162]
Montanari Giuseppe [F0282]
Giaccherini Franco [F0594]
Morelli Ambra [F0272]
Marcato Nadia [F0090]
Fabris Elisabetta [FO174]
Minaldo Claudio [FO588]
Vascellari Antonio [F0649]
Verri Fabrizio [F0594]
Romich Guido [FO174]
Frongia Gianluigi [S0266]
Togliani Giorgio [FO174]
Panfilo Sergio [FO174]
Azzolini Frenna Morena [F0030]
Tornimbeni Anna [F0149]
Sinigaglia Nedda [F0149]
Urbani Alessandra [F0173]
Fanton Giuliana [F0594]
Prolo Valeria [S0266]
Centro Giulio [FO174]
Mironova Victoria [S0149]
Soi Leonardo [C0695]
Canova Emanuela [F0174]
Della Mea Giorgio [F0272]
Muffato Luigi [FO174]
Caporale Maria Celeste [F0174]
Vecchini Rossella [F0174]
De Checchi Adele [C0695]
Misciagna Simone Maria [C0695]
Cancellier Eleonora [50232]
Meneghello Nicola [C0695]
[C0695]

Battistella Alessandro

39(3)
34(5)
1d(11)
Hl(16)
14(12)
1v@13)
Hl(16)
14(12)
HA(17)
3&(1)
3402
NC(0)
NC(0)
GM(25)
14(15)
248(10)
HA(17)
1d(11)
247)
Hl(16)
1d(11)
14(15)
248(10)
3¥3)
1d(11)
14(15)
MS(18)
3d(1)
24(10)
Hl(16)
14(15)
342)
34(5)
NC(0)
NC(0)
1d(11)
14(15)
34(5)
34(5)
3&(1)
NC(0)
NC(0)
NC(0)
NC(0)

NC(0)

49,79
49,66
49,33
49,26
48,87
48,85
48,65
48,58
48,39
48,32
48,24
47,79
47,74
47,72
47,40
47,09
47,03
46,68
46,67
46,23
46,21
45,37
45,27
45,22
45,17
45,04
44,84
44,53
44,33
44,28
43,52
41,27
40,99
40,69
40,65
39,46
38,92
38,89
38,61
36,25
35,21
34,50
32,91
28,69
25,61

70 0 9,5 0
70 0 10,5 0
70 0 9 0
70 0 155 0
70 0 11 0
70 0 14 0
70 0 16 0
70 0 14 0
70 0 16,5 0
70 0 1 0
70 0 1 0
70 0 0 0
70 0 *x 0
70 0 12,5 0
70 0 20 0
70 0 10 0
70 0o 17,5 0
70 0 13,5 0
70 0 7 0
70 0 14 0
70 0 9 0
70 0 15 0
70 0 10 0
70 0 1,5 0
70 0 11,5 0
70 0 15 0
70 0 16,5 0
70 0 3 0
70 0 7,5 0
70 0 16 0
70 0 15 0
70 0 8,5 0
70 0 4 0
70 0 0 0
70 0 1] 0
70 0 9 0
70 0 7,5 0
70 0 2,5 0
70 0 5,5 0
70 0 2 0
70 0 2,5 0
70 0 1] 0
70 0 1] 0
70 0 0 0
70 0 0 0

** coefficiente non applicato




